Dax cat 6
Introdu
Dax pat
exceedin
complian
100BASE
(broadba
Feature

ATTENUATION 31.4db @ 250MHZ
RETURN LOSS 20.1db @ 250MHZ
Ordering information:
DX-C06001: Dax Oryx CAT 6 UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 1meter
DX-C06002: Dax Oryx CAT 6 UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 2 meters
DX-C06003: Dax Oryx CAT 6 UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 3 meters
DX-C06004: Dax Oryx CAT 6 UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 4 meters
DX-C06005: Dax Oryx CAT 6 UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 5 meters
DX-C06006: Dax Oryx CAT 6 UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 6 meters
DX-C06007: Dax Oryx CAT 6 UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 7 meters
DX-C06008: Dax Oryx CAT 6 UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 8 meters
DX-C06009: Dax Oryx CAT 6 UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 9 meters
DX-C06010: Dax Oryx CAT 6 UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 10 meters
DX-C06013: Dax Oryx CAT 6 UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord – 13 meters
DX-C06015: Dax Oryx CAT 6 UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 15 meters
DX-C06018: Dax Oryx CAT 6 UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 18 meters
DX-C06020: Dax Oryx CAT 6 UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 20 meters
DX-C06001-x: Dax Oryx CAT 6 Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 1meter
DX-C06002-x: Dax Oryx CAT 6 Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 2 meters
DX-C06003-x: Dax Oryx CAT 6 Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 3 meters
DX-C06004-x: Dax Oryx CAT 6 Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 4 meters
DX-C06005-x: Dax Oryx CAT 6 Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 5 meters
DX-C06007-x: Dax Oryx CAT 6 Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 7 meters
DX-C06010-x: Dax Oryx CAT 6 Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 10 meters
DX-C06020-x: Dax Oryx CAT 6 Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 20 meters
Dax cat 6 patch cords Rev : 1 Ver : 1 Dt : 13.7.2011
Dax DX-CRJ45*: RJ 45 Connector
*Available on request
Dax Patch cords is brought to you by Dax (An Apcom Company) one of India’s most
renowned, technically qualified Data/ Voice Networking vendor. Dax offers an India-
Centric, diverse product range which conforms to the highest world standards and meets